THE CHIERA FAMILY FOUNDATION
N.I.C.K’S

MASQUERADLE
BALL

RSVP

Dinner/Auction for Twelve (12) One Table | Full-page ad in Journal
Dinner/Auction for Ten (10) One Table | Full-page ad in Journal
Dinner/Auction and Golf for Four (4)* | Full-page ad in Journal
Golf Foursome*

Dinner/Auction for Two (2) and Golf for Two(2)

Dinner/Auction for Two (2) and Golf for One (1)*

Dinner/Auction for One (1) and Golf for One (1)*
Dinner/Auction for Two (2)

Dinner/Auction for One (1)

O00D0D00D0O

O

U Additional Guest at your Dinner/Auction Table
O Golf for One (1)*

$3,600
$3,000
$2,800
$1,600
$1,400
$1,000
$700
$600
$300
$300
$400

*All Golf includes: Continental Breakfast, Post Tournament Lunch & Cocktails

I am unable to attend. Please accept my contribution: $

Please make checks payable to Chiera Family Foundation

To Register Electronically, Visit Our Event Section at

www.ChieraFamilyFoundation.org

Card Number:

Expiration Date: CVC Number:

Name on Card:

Billing Address:

City, State, ZIP:

Phone: Email:

=——— GOLFER INFORMATION =———

Name:
Golfer 1

Email:

Name:
Golfer 2

Email:

Name:
Golfer 3

Email:

Name:
Golfer 4

Email:

DINNER ATTENDEES

Please seat me with:

Please Submit Registration no later than April 17, 2024

Mail to: Chiera Family Foundation ¢/o Winner’s Award Group
4171 W. Hillsboro Blvd. Ste. 11, Coconut Creek, FL 33073
Phone: 954.480.8809 ext. 1020 Diane Email: info@chierafamilyfoundation.org

To Register Electronically, Visit Our Event Section at

www.ChieraFamilyFoundation.org



