#### THE CHIERA FAMILY FOUNDATION N. I. C. K.'s

# MASQUERADE BALL

### RSVP

☐ Dinner/Auction for Twelve (12) One Table   Full-page ad in Journal	\$3,600
☐ Dinner/Auction for Ten (10) One Table   Full-page ad in Journal	\$3,000
☐ Dinner/Auction and Golf for Four (4)*   Full-page ad in Journal	\$2,800
☐ Golf Foursome*	\$1,600
☐ Dinner/Auction for Two (2) and Golf for Two(2)	\$1,400
☐ Dinner/Auction for Two (2) and Golf for One (1)*	\$1,000
☐ Dinner/Auction for One (1) and Golf for One (1)*	\$700
☐ Dinner/Auction for Two (2)	\$600
☐ Dinner/Auction for One (1)	\$300
☐ Additional Guest at your Dinner/Auction Table	\$300
☐ Golf for One (1)*	\$400
*All Golf includes: Continental Breakfast. Post Tournament Lunch & 9	Cocktails

\*All Golf includes: Continental Breakfast, Post Tournament Lunch & Cocktails
I am unable to attend. Please accept my contribution: \$\_\_\_\_\_\_

Please make checks payable to Chiera Family Foundation

# To Register Electronically, Visit Our Event Section at www.ChieraFamilyFoundation.org

Card Number:		
Expiration Date:		CVC Number:
Name on Card:		
Billing Address:		
City, State, ZIP:		
Phone:	Email:	

	GOLFER INFORMATION	rion ===
Golfer 1	Name:	
Golfer 2	Name:	
Golfer 3	Name:Email:	
Golfer 4	Name:Email:	
	— DINNER ATTENDI	
Please seat m	e with:	

### Please Submit Registration no later than April 17, 2024

Mail to: Chiera Family Foundation c/o Winner's Award Group
4171 W. Hillsboro Blvd. Ste. 11, Coconut Creek, FL 33073

Phone: 954.480.8809 ext. 1020 Diane Email: info@chierafamilyfoundation.org

To Register Electronically, Visit Our Event Section at www.ChieraFamilyFoundation.org